Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0

0.8

[+
F R o
0.6 - @eererenens R
0.4 B O e
0.2 R 111 IR L R
i | L ||||||i |
1-(2)2--% -------- et Ll R e
LT .‘*;"*‘ﬁ“*"JE T
0.8;—-{ ------------- ‘H’+++ ------------------
(o] SEETEPEPS PP t ++—--+; --------------------
10" 1

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplic

ates Rate vs p_

F0.02
loN
D.018F
D
0.016F
10 014F

§ 012F
3 0.00F---------- [

0.008F
0.006F
0.004F

0.002f----

G.

Ratio

a1 S S SR

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

...............................................

M_mkFit_baselinebiter

éIVI MKFET_baseiine

M~mKkFit_TT RetrainV2 WP1 6iter ep3

:+ : : N . .
0.8
S

: : : : R

0.6/ g.*:“ ------ g '+
L+ B

SR RH Y .J«grt“? N 'ﬂ“ X9

| e .. _+__:__ L ST

G '?' A

s

-4
LN

7, RS RS RSN SN SR S

E 3
09 fps gt it .
0.8F 14+ 411 -4 : 41

AN SRR A

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

o.4'§
0.3F

0.2F

0.1E

S i

%E\t ++**+ iﬁi‘*‘fi
T

—'1 o -
track @

—0.05
1)
3.045
$0.04
1]
£.035
o
50.03
>S5
D.025
0.02
0.015
0.044
0.005

...............................................

Ratio

L.C-I 1
2F
1.5F

1E=

-3

[Duplic

ates Rate vs @]

0.0l
.009F
008k
007E
006F:

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

0.003f

0.0028F-4:

(005
0.004:-

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

...............................................

=
»
T

s
N
T

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8




	Contents
	Page 1


